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20,000.00
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0.00
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0.00
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22,000.00
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36,000.00
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300,000.00

300,000.00

580,080.00
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418,320.00

24,000.00

442,320.00
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Touwn
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0.00

0.00
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0.00
0.00
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0.00

Touaa
(vm)

0.00
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45,000.00
207,180.00

48,000.00

255,180.00

0.00

0.00
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110,508.35
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54,000.00
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154,000.00
5,000.00
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211,140.00

56,000.00

267,140.00

20,000.00

20,000.00
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324,000.00

420,000.00

744,000.00

86,000.00

86,000.00

1,292,320.00
30,000.00

10,000.00

100,000.00

450,000.00

5,000.00

595,000.00

8,000.00

Touwn
(vm)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

80,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

95,000.00

0.00

95,000.00

0.00
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0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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0.00

0.00

0.00
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0.00
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(vm)
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0.00

27,000.00

0.00

0.00

27,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
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(vn)
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172,210.50

307,210.50

85,700.00

85,700.00

648,090.50
0.00

9,970.00

80,985.00

542,720.00

0.00

633,675.00

0.00
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162,000.00

247,789.50

409,789.50

300.00
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697,229.50
30,000.00

30.00

19,015.00

2,280.00

5,000.00

56,325.00

8,000.00
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10,000.00

0.00

10,000.00

10,000.00
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0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

95,000.00
0.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00
0.00

Touaa
(vm)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
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(vm)

0.00

0.00
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0.00
0.00
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(vn)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

633,675.00
3,500.00

7,450.00
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10,950.00
0.00
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15,000.00

10,000.00

9,000.00

13,000.00

55,000.00

111,325.00
6,500.00

2,550.00

9,050.00

9,050.00
50,000.00



Ui : 24/4/2566 13:55:49

NU

nuiruag
HUNUINT

Nuiruag
TUNUINT

nuenaw
AMUSIINVIDIRU

nuenaw
AMUSIINVIDINU

NUANFUY
AMUTTINVIDIAU

nuenaw
AMUTTINVIDIAU

nuudmaly
ey
ANENUATINIAY
m3lum

NUNIREN

bglin]]

e lisan

QRehilo]

e lisan

e isan

s

inlfmon

s

el disen

iRUL sz
(iloxszuu e-GP)

Twhefvuiiediy  lesimsutsdufnmdug 9966026232030002
mMsUffianaMi ld lande
LNANE BTENL

UIWAU )

UszianTeane Iﬂ‘NﬂT‘i

e dman

Jaafivn 9966026233130001

Rt (el |

MRNuihtasiunuing

Twhwfvufiediy  lasimsdafionssuniu 9966026332030004
USRIl dfiwg
LNANE BTENL

UIWAU )

swiofipuiiediy  lassnmssasiuaivaun 9966026332030001
mMsUffiAsM i Il wagthssmaun-Usawet

AN TIHIENY HABLiBUNTTIN

UIWAU )

TwhwAv ety lesnsfusudszwegt  9966026332030002
msUffidnamai i IneSussunszng

LNANY AL BTN

VDU )

TohwAp ey lassnsdumsusziwein9966026332030003
msUffidnamai . mensued Gulvadseiu

AN BINENL - AANH)

UMWDY )

e Lot

THUMAN AU BT

Twiofpuidediy  lassmsdonuanaun  9966031132030001
msUffidnamai i anFanolussdmauims
Eihdnwaz ey /fudwadseiuaau

VDU )
e Ldisae

TwnuUAmah lfisfivessmnymuasaalos

o W ldnds meenuuy daiuannu 9966031232010001
U5MS fiwliionsuifuaaa
W3aUANANIIUBNIAD I
e dafanessi
e e

Julszinmauid
(v )

50,000.00

100,000.00

30,000.00

30,000.00

130,000.00
5,000.00

20,000.00

30,000.00

50,000.00

105,000.00

105,000.00
100,000.00

100,000.00

100,000.00
180,000.00

180,000.00

Towuiin

(vm)
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

50,000.00

50,000.00

50,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
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(vm)

0.00

0.00
0.00
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0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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0.00
0.00
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0.00
0.00

0.00
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(vn)
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0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

6,450.00

0.00

6,450.00

6,450.00
96,000.00

96,000.00

96,000.00
150,705.00

150,705.00
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JulazinueIReD
(vm)

50,000.00

100,000.00

30,000.00

30,000.00

130,000.00
5,000.00

20,000.00

23,550.00

100,000.00

148,550.00

148,550.00
4,000.00

4,000.00

4,000.00
29,295.00

29,295.00
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220,000.00

194,000.00

92,000.00

216,500.00

200,000.00

69,000.00

Touwn
(vm)

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Touaa
(vm)

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

WAL
(vm)

0.00
0.00

194,000.00

194,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

90,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

inane
(vn)
89,880.00

89,880.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

wiin : 20/21

JulazinueIReD

(vm)
60,120.00

60,120.00

5,000.00

5,000.00

199,000.00

220,000.00

194,000.00

2,000.00

216,500.00

200,000.00

69,000.00
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Julszinmauid

(v )
10,000.00

60,000.00

80,000.00

200,000.00

190,000.00

110,000.00

2,238,500.00

2,568,500.00
35,290,000.00

Touwn
(vm)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
1,066,657.00

Touaa
(vm)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
1,066,657.00

WAL
(vm)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

110,000.00

588,000.00

588,000.00
1,200,606.07

inane
(vn)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

240,585.00
13,715,855.35
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(vm)
10,000.00

60,000.00

80,000.00

200,000.00

190,000.00

0.00

1,650,500.00

1,739,915.00
20,373,538.58



